
1 2 Negron Brian 3 2 3 8 0.60
1 11 Mc Cormack Eduardo 3 4 5 12 0.60
3 4 Ruiz Goyco Juan G. 2 3 2 7 0.40
4 10 Pellicier Cristian 1 2 6 9 0.20
4 3 Pagan Jose A. 1 3 8 12 0.20
4 1 Garcia Luis G. 1 2 3 6 0.20
- 5 Izquierdo Luis - - - -
- 6 Ocasio Luis - - - -
- 7 Garcia Gustavo E. - - - -
- 8 Mejias Armando - - - -
- 9 Guzman Vicente E. - - 1 1
- 12 Molina Michael - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 11 16 28 55 2.20


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 4 Ruiz Goyco Juan G. 13 5 18 36 36.11
2 2 Negron Brian 9 11 7 27 33.33
3 3 Pagan Jose A. 9 9 22 40 22.50
- 11 Mc Cormack Eduardo 7 3 8 18
- 10 Pellicier Cristian 5 2 4 11
- 5 Izquierdo Luis - 2 6 8
- 1 Garcia Luis G. 1 - 2 3
- 7 Garcia Gustavo E. - 1 - 1
- 9 Guzman Vicente E. - 1 - 1
- 6 Ocasio Luis - - - -
- 8 Mejias Armando - - - -
- 12 Molina Michael - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 44 34 67 145 30.34


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

PUR • Puerto Rico

PUR
USA 3

2 25
22

19
25

11
25

28
26

7
15

90
113

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:27 0:21 0:33 0:14 2:00

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

21 4007/7/2012
Tijuana, Mexico
Centro de Alto Rendimiento

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 19:12  Total: 2:12
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1 6 Ocasio Luis 6 6 19 31 1.20
2 4 Ruiz Goyco Juan G. 1 6 24 31 0.20
2 5 Izquierdo Luis 1 3 4 8 0.20
- 7 Garcia Gustavo E. - - 1 1
- 8 Mejias Armando - - 1 1
- 9 Guzman Vicente E. - - - -
- 12 Molina Michael - - - -
- 1 Garcia Luis G. - 6 26 32
- 11 Mc Cormack Eduardo - 1 4 5
- 3 Pagan Jose A. - 12 16 28
- 2 Negron Brian - 5 3 8
- 10 Pellicier Cristian - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 40 98 146 1.60


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 32 7 39

1 11 Mc Cormack Eduardo 2 - 15 17 0.40
2 1 Garcia Luis G. 1 1 21 23 0.20
- 4 Ruiz Goyco Juan G. - - 13 13
- 5 Izquierdo Luis - - 1 1
- 6 Ocasio Luis - - - -
- 7 Garcia Gustavo E. - - - -
- 9 Guzman Vicente E. - - - -
- 12 Molina Michael - - - -
- 2 Negron Brian - 1 8 9
- 10 Pellicier Cristian - 1 6 7
- 3 Pagan Jose A. - 3 13 16
- 8 Mejias Armando - 1 4 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 3 7 81 91 0.60


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

PUR • Puerto Rico

PUR
USA 3

2 25
22

19
25

11
25

28
26

7
15

90
113

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:27 0:21 0:33 0:14 2:00

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

21 4007/7/2012
Tijuana, Mexico
Centro de Alto Rendimiento

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 19:12  Total: 2:12
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1 6 Ocasio Luis 12 7 42 61 8.20
- 4 Ruiz Goyco Juan G. 3 2 14 19
- 3 Pagan Jose A. 5 - 13 18
- 1 Garcia Luis G. - - 1 1
- 11 Mc Cormack Eduardo 1 - - 1
- 2 Negron Brian - - - -
- 5 Izquierdo Luis - - - -
- 7 Garcia Gustavo E. - - - -
- 8 Mejias Armando - - - -
- 9 Guzman Vicente E. - - - -
- 10 Pellicier Cristian - - - -
- 12 Molina Michael - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 21 9 70 100 12.00


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 1 Garcia Luis G. 14 - 92 106 2.80
- 2 Negron Brian - - 4 4
- 3 Pagan Jose A. - - - -
- 4 Ruiz Goyco Juan G. - - 3 3
- 5 Izquierdo Luis - - - -
- 6 Ocasio Luis - - 1 1
- 7 Garcia Gustavo E. - - - -
- 8 Mejias Armando - - - -
- 9 Guzman Vicente E. - - - -
- 10 Pellicier Cristian - - - -
- 11 Mc Cormack Eduardo - - 2 2
- 12 Molina Michael - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 14 - 102 116 2.80


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

PUR • Puerto Rico

PUR
USA 3

2 25
22

19
25

11
25

28
26

7
15

90
113

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:27 0:21 0:33 0:14 2:00

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

21 4007/7/2012
Tijuana, Mexico
Centro de Alto Rendimiento

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 19:12  Total: 2:12
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1 9 Schultz Earl 6 - 1 7 1.20
2 5 Lammey Connor 4 6 8 18 0.80
3 2 Blough Christian 2 1 8 11 0.40
3 7 Penning Mitchell 2 3 6 11 0.40
5 1 Albrecht Aidan 1 2 4 7 0.20
- 3 Faalogo Cyrus - - - -
- 4 Fey Kupono - - 5 5
- 6 Parker David - - - -
- 10 Sikes Erik - - - -
- 12 Surane Brendan - - - -
- 16 Paull Ryan - - - -
- 11 Smith Lee - 2 - 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 15 14 32 61 3.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 9 Schultz Earl 9 1 11 21 42.86
2 4 Fey Kupono 12 6 20 38 31.58
3 1 Albrecht Aidan 8 6 15 29 27.59
- 5 Lammey Connor 11 2 5 18
- 7 Penning Mitchell 11 - 5 16
- 2 Blough Christian 3 3 5 11
- 11 Smith Lee - 2 1 3
- 3 Faalogo Cyrus 1 - 1 2
- 6 Parker David - - - -
- 10 Sikes Erik - - - -
- 12 Surane Brendan - - - -
- 16 Paull Ryan - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 55 20 63 138 39.86


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

USA • United States

PUR
USA 3

2 25
22

19
25

11
25

28
26

7
15

90
113

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:27 0:21 0:33 0:14 2:00

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

21 4007/7/2012
Tijuana, Mexico
Centro de Alto Rendimiento

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 19:12  Total: 2:12
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1 9 Schultz Earl 7 6 17 30 1.40
2 1 Albrecht Aidan 6 7 5 18 1.20
3 10 Sikes Erik 5 5 19 29 1.00
4 4 Fey Kupono 4 6 18 28 0.80
5 7 Penning Mitchell 2 - 4 6 0.40
6 11 Smith Lee 1 1 1 3 0.20
- 5 Lammey Connor - - 4 4
- 12 Surane Brendan - - - -
- 16 Paull Ryan - - - -
- 3 Faalogo Cyrus - 1 3 4
- 2 Blough Christian - 7 19 26
- 6 Parker David - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 25 34 91 150 5.00


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 32 2 34

1 1 Albrecht Aidan 3 - 12 15 0.60
1 4 Fey Kupono 3 5 14 22 0.60
3 2 Blough Christian 2 - 18 20 0.40
4 9 Schultz Earl 1 1 13 15 0.20
4 6 Parker David 1 1 8 10 0.20
4 7 Penning Mitchell 1 4 10 15 0.20
- 3 Faalogo Cyrus - - 4 4
- 10 Sikes Erik - - - -
- 11 Smith Lee - - 1 1
- 12 Surane Brendan - - - -
- 16 Paull Ryan - - - -
- 5 Lammey Connor - 1 9 10

- - - -Others
Total Team 11 12 89 112 2.20


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

USA • United States

PUR
USA 3

2 25
22

19
25

11
25

28
26

7
15

90
113

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:27 0:21 0:33 0:14 2:00

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

21 4007/7/2012
Tijuana, Mexico
Centro de Alto Rendimiento

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 19:12  Total: 2:12
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1 10 Sikes Erik 9 - 13 22 40.91
2 4 Fey Kupono 9 2 21 32 21.88
3 9 Schultz Earl 5 1 16 22 18.18
- 11 Smith Lee 2 1 4 7
- 7 Penning Mitchell - - 1 1
- 1 Albrecht Aidan - - - -
- 2 Blough Christian - - - -
- 3 Faalogo Cyrus - - - -
- 5 Lammey Connor - - - -
- 6 Parker David - - - -
- 12 Surane Brendan - - - -
- 16 Paull Ryan - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 25 4 55 84 25.00


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 2 Blough Christian 25 3 68 96 5.00
2 3 Faalogo Cyrus 1 - 14 15 0.20
- 1 Albrecht Aidan - - - -
- 4 Fey Kupono - - 1 1
- 6 Parker David - - - -
- 7 Penning Mitchell - - - -
- 9 Schultz Earl - - - -
- 10 Sikes Erik - - - -
- 11 Smith Lee - - - -
- 12 Surane Brendan - - - -
- 16 Paull Ryan - - - -
- 5 Lammey Connor - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 26 4 84 114 5.20


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

USA • United States

PUR
USA 3

2 25
22

19
25

11
25

28
26

7
15

90
113

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:27 0:21 0:33 0:14 2:00

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

21 4007/7/2012
Tijuana, Mexico
Centro de Alto Rendimiento

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 19:12  Total: 2:12
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